
FY 2024 Board Meeting Dates
IBC BANK, 221 S. Shoreline Blvd, Corpus Christi, TX 78401

Thursday, October 19, 2023
Thursday, November 16, 2023
Thursday, December 14, 2023
Thursday, January 18, 2024
Thursday, February 15, 2024
Thursday, March 21, 2024
Thursday, April 18, 2024
Thursday, May 16, 2024
Thursday, June 20, 2024
Thursday, July 18, 2024
Thursday, August 15, 2024
Thursday, September 19, 2024
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